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Filter umazan. nikljana med., G 1, DN 25, Srina mrezice

0.5 mm

Kategorija: Dirt strainer nickel-plated brass, mesh width 0.5

Sifra: 140997RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Dirt strainer, nickel-plated brass, Sieve insert mesh width
0.5 mm, Operating temp. -20 °C to 110 °C, G 1, DN 25, PN
max. 20 bar

Suitable for domestic water services, heating and air
conditioning plants or compressed air systems. Not suitable
for steam.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. delovna temperatura
[°Cl

Glava

Navoj

Ohisje

Standardni navoj

Tesnilo

Zaslon

Velikost mrezice [mm]
Max. obratovalni tlak [bar]
DN

a/f 2 [mm]

a/f 1 [mm]

C[mm]

L [mm]

Max. delovna temperatura
[°C]

-20

Nickel-plated brass
G1

Nickel-plated brass
G thread acc. to ISO
228-1, tolerance class B
NBR O-ring
Stainless steel

0.5

20

25

32

38

56.0

87.0

110
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